STK 400

WHITE/BLACK

URBAN

GEOMETRY

FRAME SIZE
WHEEL SIZE

SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM)
SEAT TUBE ANGLE
(DEGREE)

EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE
LENGTH (MM)

REACH (MM)

STACK HEIGHT (MM)
HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM)
HEAD TUBE ANGLE
(DEGREE)

CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM)
BB DROP (MM)
WHEELBASE (MM)
HANDLEBAR WIDTH (MM)
STEM LENGTH (MM)
CRANK LENGTH (MM)
SEAT POST LENGTH (MM)

175" (M)
28
440

74

580

406
605.7
160

70

445
65
1101
620
90
170
350

19.0' (L)
28
483

74

595

421
605
160

70

445
65
1116
620
90
170
350

21.0" (XL)
28
533

74

605

431
605
160

70

445
65
1126
620
90
170
350

SPECIFICATION

FRAMESET
FRAME

HEAD SET
FORK
COLOUR
SIZES

DRIVETRAIN

FRONT DERAILLEUR
REAR DERAILLEUR
CRANKSET
CASSETE

BOTTOM BRACKET
CHAIN

PEDALS

COMPONENTS
HANDLEBAR

STEM
GRIPS
BRAKES

SADDLE
SEAT POST

WHEELS

FRONT HUB
REAR HUB

RIMS
TIRES
SPOKES

Alloy 6061, STK Gentleman, Trekking Geometry, Disc
Brake, Direct Attachment dropout, BSA BB

FSA TH-807ST Semi-Cartrige, 1-1/8"

SR Suntour NEX-DS, 1-1/8", Coil, QR Type, 50mm travel
WHITE/BLACK

17.5" (M), 19.0" (L), 21.0" (XL)

SHIMANO TX FD-TX800-TS3, TOP SWING, DUAL-PULL
SHIMANO ACERA RD-M3020

SHIMANO FC-TY501, 48-38-28T

SHIMANO CS-HG31-8, 11-34T

SHIMANO BB-UN101 122.5mm, BSA, shell 73mm
KMC Z8.3

Marwi SP-872N

ONET Alloy, MTB AL-153BT, 10° backsweep, 30mm rise,
620mm, 25.4mm

ONE1 MTS-C2975 Alloy, 25.4mm, -10°/+50°

Velo VLG-1777D2

SHIMANO ST-EF505-8R/BR-MT200, hydraulic disc brake,
SHIMANO ST-EF505/BR-MT200, hydraulic disc brake
Selle Royal Rio Plus

ONET1 Alloy, SP SC372, 27.2

SHIMANO DH-3D37-QR, 36H, CENETR LOCK, QR Type
SHIMANO FH-TX505-8, 36H, CENTER LOCK,
M10x135mm, QR Type

Stars J19DC, 36H

Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 700x40C, Reflective tape
Sapim Leader, Stainless Black

* The specifications, colors, and availability of the products can be subjects to alter without prior notification.

For availability and prices, please contact the retailers in your city/country
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